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Thusaginy Kiritharan

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Thusaginy Kiritharan
Postcode HA1 4PE

Date of birth October 1971
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
RIALTO CORPORATION LTD
KIRITHARANS PROPERTY LLP

SAI THEVA LTD
THE GALLERY TEAROOMS LIMITED
THE GALLERY TEAROOMS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ARRACK LTD

THEVA VENTURES LTD

TASTE OF EUROPE LIMITED
SITHI VINAYAGAR COMMUNITY
CENTRE LTD

KT & SONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
10013458
0C436448

07671122
03072228
03072228

Number

14059288
13166151
07167522
05662979

04312165

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909876590

909876590
62 Canterbury Road

Harrow

Middlesex

England

British

App. Date
01/01/2023
29/03/2021

15/06/2011
05/04/2004
05/04/2004

App. Date
21/04/2022
29/01/2021
01/03/2013
01/01/2008

26/10/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date
24/02/2023
25/04/2021

Position
Director

LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



