Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Thusaginy Kiritharan 909876590

Honours

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Thusaginy Kiritharan Number 909876590

PostcodeHA1 4PEAddress62 Canterbury Road

Harrow Middlesex England

Date of birthOctober 1971NationalityBritish

Total current 5

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Dat	e Position
RIALTO CORPORATION LTD	10013458	Active - Accounts Filed	01/01/2023	Director
KIRITHARANS PROPERTY LLP	OC436448	Active - Accounts Filed	29/03/2021	LLP Designated
				Member
SAI THEVA LTD	07671122	Active - Accounts Filed	15/06/2011	Director
THE GALLERY TEAROOMS LIMITED	03072228	Active - Accounts Filed	05/04/2004	Director
THE GALLERY TEAROOMS LIMITED	03072228	Active - Accounts Filed	05/04/2004	Company
				Secretary

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
ARRACK LTD	14059288	Non-Trading	21/04/2022	24/02/2023	Director
THEVA VENTURES LTD	13166151	Active - Accounts Filed	29/01/2021	25/04/2021	Director
TASTE OF EUROPE LIMITED	07167522	Company is dissolved	01/03/2013		Director
SITHI VINAYAGAR COMMUNITY	05662979	Company is dissolved	01/01/2008		Director
CENTRE LTD					
K T & SONS LIMITED	04312165	Company is dissolved	26/10/2001		Company
					Secretary